
	  
	  

Answers to Giving directions – exercises 
 
Preparation 

	   	   	   	   	  

roundabout	   take	  the	  second	  right	   next	  to	   turn	  right	   go	  past	  

	   	   	   	   	  

take	  the	  second	  left	   traffic	  lights	   go	  straight	  on	   opposite	   turn	  left	  
 
 
 
 
 
 

1. Check your understanding: gap fill typing  

A. post office 

B. underground station 

C. cinema 

D. bus station 

 

 

 

2. Check your understanding: activity type answer guide 

1. straight 

2. Go 

3. on 

 

4. At 

5. take 

6. past / second  
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